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Women / 4 / Jr B

Session: 4

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Liliane Carleton4282
Head Over Heels

9.175 9.075 9.3259.125 36.700
1 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Isabel Eskes4316
Redwood Empire

8.775 8.425 9.2759.125 35.600
7 9 1T 3 2 

2 

Grace Samra4083
Accel

8.850 8.550 9.4008.375 35.175
4 3T 12 1 3 

3 

Reese Belmonte4248
Extreme

8.625 8.475 9.0758.900 35.075
10 5T 6 5 4 

4 

Ella Nixon4310
Redwood Empire

8.800 8.850 8.9008.500 35.050
6 2 11 8 5 

5 

Lydia Kallas4110
Marin Elite

8.825 8.475 9.0508.650 35.000
5 5T 9 6 6 

6 

Ayden Wisney-Leonard4290
Head Over Heels

8.525 8.475 8.9758.950 34.925
12 5T 5 7 7 

7 

Madison Podesta4104
GymStars - Stockton

8.700 8.550 8.8508.775 34.875
9 3T 8 9 8 

8 

Sarah Christensen4144
Oroville

8.950 8.100 8.7259.000 34.775
2 12T 4 10T 9 

9 

Mia Sereni4314
Redwood Empire

7.600 8.475 9.2259.075 34.375
14 5T 3 4 10 

10 

Kiana Kim4003
Champion

8.500 8.375 8.5508.625 34.050
13 11 10 12 11 

11 

Emily Palmer4054
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 8.400 8.7257.800 33.825
3 10 14 10T 12T

12T

Dinara Brown4291
International

8.725 8.100 8.2008.800 33.825
8 12T 7 13 12T

12T

Amanda Caldwell4186
Athletic Horizons

8.575 7.675 8.1758.150 32.575
11 14 13 14 14 

14 
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